सीएसआईआर– उत्तर पूर्व विज्ञान एवं प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान

CSIR – NORTH-EAST INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) जोरहाट: JORHAT: असम: ASSAM





Tele: 0376 – 2372710. Fax: 2372921 E-mail: <u>spopur@rrljorhat.res.in</u> / <u>spopur@gmail.com</u>.

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. I: 2016 – 17.

Director CSIR – NEIST invites sealed Tenders under **Single Bid / Two Bid System** for supply and installation of the following equipment from Original Equipment Manufacturers, Foreign Principals and their Subsidiary / Authorized Indian Agents.

SI. No.	Enquiry Number	DESCRIPTION	BID	Earnest Money
			SYSTEM	Deposit
1	1 (PEQ)/03/16 – 17/PUR	Magnetotelluric System	TWO-BID	₹ 1,10,000.00
2	1 (PEQ)/04/16 – 17/PUR	Digital Fluxgate Magnetometer	two-bid	₹ 88,000.00
3	13 (PZ)/01/RC-	Rate Contract of	SINGLE	NOT REQUIRED
	CHEM/16 – 17/PUR	Chemicals, etc.		
Last date and time for Submission of bids: SI. No. 1 & 2 on 27.07.2016 at 02.30 PM,				
SI. No. 3 on 20.07.2016 at 02.30 PM.				
Date and Time of Opening of (Technical) Bids: Sl. No. 1 & 2 on 27.07.2016 at 03.00 P.M.				
SI. No. 3 on 20.07.2016 at 03.00 PM.				

Tender documents can be see and downloaded free of cost from http://www.neist.res.in for compete details of items, terms and conditions.

Director, CSIR – NEIST reserves the right to accept or reject any offer without assigning any reasons.

Stores & Purchase Officer